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 Oaks Christian School Calendar 2021-2022 
**All dates subject to change** 

 

Month Date Day Event 

August 10 Tuesday New Parent Orientation 

August  10 Tuesday Freshmen, New Student, and Transfer Orientation 

August 10 Tuesday New 7th/8th Grade Student Orientation 

August 12 Thursday First Day of School  

    

September 1 Wednesday  Academy V & 5th-8th  Back to School Night  

September 6 Monday Labor Day – Holiday 

September 8 Wednesday High School Back to School Night   

September 10 Friday Mid-Quarter 1 

    

October  7 Thursday Quarter 1 Ends 

October  8 Friday In-Service − NO STUDENTS 

October  11-12 Monday-Tuesday Indigenous Peoples Day/Fall Break - No School  

October 13 Wednesday PSAT/ Senior Beach Day  

October 19-22 Tuesday-Friday Sophomore River Trip  

October  25-28 Monday-Thursday Freshmen River Trip 

October 29 Friday In-Service − NO STUDENTS 

    

November 11 Thursday Veterans Day Assembly 

November 12 Friday Mid-Quarter 2  

November  23 Tuesday Grandparents Day  

November 24-26 Wednesday – Friday  Thanksgiving Vacation 

    

December  10-15 Friday − Wednesday High School Finals – End of Quarter 2 

December 16-17 Thursday – Friday  In-Service Days – NO STUDENTS 

Dec.-Jan. 12/16-1/4 Thursday – Tuesday Christmas Vacation 

    

January 4 Tuesday All-Day In-Service − NO STUDENTS 

January 5 Wednesday School Resumes – Second Semester Begins 

January 17 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No School 

January 28 Friday Mid-Quarter 3  

    

February 21 Monday Presidents Day Holiday – No School 

February 22-25 Tuesday – Friday  Winter Vacation − No School 

    

March  11 Friday Quarter 3 Ends  

March  14 Monday In-Service – NO STUDENTS 

March 21-23 Monday − Wednesday Senior Retreat 

    

April  14 Thursday Mid-Quarter 4  

April  15-22 Friday – Friday   Easter Vacation 

April 25 Monday  School Resumes 

    

May  20 Friday 8th Grade Commencement  

May  22-29 Sunday-Sunday 8th Grade East Coast Adventure 

May 17 Tuesday Board of Trustees Meeting 

May- June 27-1 Friday – Wednesday High School Finals 

  May 30 Monday Memorial Day Observed  

    

June 1 Wednesday 6th & 7th Finals + Awards Assembly/Last Day for 5th − 8th  

June 2 Thursday Senior Class Graduation 

June 2 Thursday End of Quarter 4/Spring Term 

June 2 Thursday Last Day of School for HS 

June 20 Monday Juneteenth Observed 

June  21 Tuesday Summer School Begins 


